



**RR Financial  
Consultants Limited**

Regd. Office : 412-422, Indraprakash Building  
21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
Tel. : +91-11-23352497  
+91-11-23354802  
CIN No. : L74899DL1986PLC023530  
Email Id : pamdrr@rrfcl.com  
Website : www.rrfinance.com  
: www.rrfcl.com

To,  
The Manager  
Listing Department  
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, PJ Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400001

Date: 31.05.2022

Ref: Scrip Code: 511626

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation- 47 (1)(B) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached copies of newspaper advertisement of Audited Financial Results of the company of last Quarter and Financial year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2022.

We request the Exchange to take the same on your records.

Thanking You,  
Yours faithfully

For **RR Financial Consultants Limited**

**RAJAT  
PRASAD**

Digitally signed by RAJAT PRASAD  
DN: cn=IN, o=Personal,  
2.5.4.20=801F4bc22e29cc28e201858bb64  
4be3f7a6445563a6365aa7ca228f980592  
7, postalCode=110001, st=DELHI,  
serialNumber=631f0a384a58117abed388f  
6d79ca3859e6382ca2f0301e15f7a1829  
b78b4c, cn=RAJAT PRASAD, j-CENTRAL  
DELHI,  
pseudoymc191@f842914f0a12711de  
e88ae2c2  
email=RAJATPRASADMDR@RRFCL.COM  
Date: 2022.05.31 15:14:32 +05'30'

**Rajat Prasad**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 00062612**

**R R Financial Consultants Limited**  
 CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023530  
 Regd off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakamba Road,  
 New Delhi-110001  
 Phone:- 011-23354802 Email id:- cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com  
 Extract of Consolidated audited Financial Results for the last Quarter and  
 Financial year ended on 31st March, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	386.20	367.14	1,443.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.02	3.48	46.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.36	2.45	41.96
Equity Share Capital	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year			3,461.80
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic	0.03	0.02	0.38
Diluted	0.03	0.02	0.38

Key Standalone audited Financial information for the last Quarter and Financial  
 year ended on 31st March, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25.08	18.06	77.88
Profit before tax	1.67	(8.74)	2.31
Profit after tax	(0.38)	(8.24)	0.17

## Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/ year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com
- The above results has been prepared in compliance with recognition and measurement principles of companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (IND AS), as amended by the companies (Indian accounting standards) (Amended rules), 2016 prescribed under section 133 of company act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of  
 R R Financial Consultants Limited  
 Sd/-

Rajat Prasad  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00062612

Date: 30th May, 2022  
 Place: New Delhi

## CHAMAK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 55-B, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110015,  
 CIN: L5149DL1984PLC019684

Website: www.chamakholdings.com, Email: chamakhholdings@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER  
 AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(₹, Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Audited		
		3 months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months figure of previous year
		31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	2,717.89	5,723.08	1,245.09
2	Net profit for the year (before tax and exceptional items)	37.79	89.07	42.12
3	Net profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	37.79	89.07	42.12
4	Net profit for the year after tax and exceptional items	25.02	57.88	67.07
5	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit/loss for the year after tax and other comprehensive (after tax))	30.45	141.72	38.96
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	0.94	4.37	0.12

## Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30/05/2022
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Audit of the above financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and have issued their Report on the same.
- In line with the provisions of Ind AS-108 'Operating Segments' as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and as provided in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the operations of the Company fall under the head "Trading of Plastic, Steel Scraps, etc.", which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the management.
- The Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer has certified that the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, do not contain any false or misleading statement or figures and do not omit any material fact which may make the statements or figures contained therein misleading.
- The financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022, are available at the Company's website, www.chamakholdings.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
- The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic and consequent lockdown has severely impacted the operations of the Company since last week of March 2020. In order to ensure that business and activities of the Company continue, to the extent possible, and the effect of disruption is minimised, the Company has formulated a Work From Home Policy for all its employees and consultants. The Company is working on all plausible ways to come out from this pandemic situation and conduct business operations in normal course.

By Order of the Board

Chamak Holdings Limited

Sd/-

Subhash Chander Kathuria

Director

DIN: 00125337

Date: 30.05.2022

Place: New Delhi

## NOIDA TOLL BRIDGE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office : Toll Plaza, Mayur Vihar Link Road, New Delhi - 110 091

Tel: 0120-2516495 Fax : 0120-2516440

CIN Number: L45101DL1996PLC315772 Website: www.ntbcl.com Email : ntbcl@ntbcl.com

## AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended	Year ended		
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
I	Total Income from Operations	656.71	233.70	647.73	1,722.59	1,358.74	650.82	239.80	649.24	1,723.19	1,362.01
II	Profit/(Loss) for the period before taxation	(950.71)	(1,218.29)	(793.13)	(4,146.59)	(4,045.60)	(963.32)	(1,200.19)	(780.13)	(4,114.91)	(3,995.49)
III	Net Profit/(Loss) from Continuing operations	(950.71)	(1,218.29)	(793.13)	(4,146.59)	(4,045.60)	(963.32)	(1,200.19)	(780.13)	(4,114.91)	(3,995.49)
IV	Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(3.68)	0.60	(1.54)	(1.88)	(0.28)	(3.77)	0.74	(0.89)	(1.55)	(0.88)
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(954.39)	(1,217.69)	(794.67)	(4,148.47)	(4,045.88)	(967.09)	(1,199.45)	(781.02)	(4,116.46)	(3,996.37)

as shown in the	-	-	-	-
ons)-	0.05	0.10	0.58	0.36
	0.05	0.10	0.58	0.36

format of Financial Results for the year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the change website. (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.bccfuba.com. above periods. e been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current year

By the order of the Board For BCC FUBA INDIA LTD. Sd/- Abhinav Bhardwaj Director (DIN 06785065)

हजार छह सौ पांच मात्र) + 11-02-2021 से उस पर ब्याज/लागत सहित चुकाने के बाद ही किया जा सकता है।  
 कर्जदार का ध्यान, प्रत्याभूत आस्तियों को छुड़ाने के लिए, उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।  
**अचल सम्पत्ति का वर्णन**  
 सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश एवं खंड : आवासीय फ्लैट नंबर एफ-2, एकएफ, प्लॉट नंबर ए-29, माता देवो धाम कालोनी, ग्राम नगलाताशी, कासमपुर, परगना, तहसील और जिला मेरठ, परिमाण क्षेत्रफल 120.77 वर्ग मीटर।  
**चौहद्दी :**  
 उत्तर : प्लॉट नंबर ए-28, दक्षिण : प्लॉट नंबर ए-30  
 पूरब : प्लॉट नंबर ए-26, पश्चिम : रोड 7.50' चौड़ी  
 दिनांक: 25.05.2022  
 स्थान: ग्रेटर नोएडा  
 अधिकृत अधिकारी (इंजिनियर बैंक)



ईस्कॉर्ट्स लिमिटेड

HR1944PLCO39088)

15/5 मथुरा रोड, फरीदाबाद-121 003  
 escorts.co.in | वेबसाइट: www.escortsgroup.com

**सूचना**

अभिलिखित शेयर खो दिये/गुम या चोरी हो गये हैं। इस बाबत पंजीकृत पत्र जारी करने के लिए आवेदन किया है:

संख्या	शेयर्स की संख्या	खोए हुए इक्विटी शेयर्स का विवरण (विशिष्ट संख्या)
7363	1292	494301-494325 751147-751171 1091390-1091404 1172695-1172707 1379229-1379249 1829172-1829190 2189103-2189125 2701810-2701844 3080710-3080744 3610101-3610205 5402506-5402694 8598290-8598592 13602469-13602952
4335	10	27510984-27510988 33760984-33760988
7481	200	31771209-31771408
7481	75	39801419-39801493
1174	75	41293739-41293813
6644	200	3688983-3688996 19316052-19316059 27082444-27082468 33332444-33332446 24946234-24946283 31196234-31196283 64349368-64349408 64749252-64749260
7154	1740	5294080-5294829 19502980-19503699 27106934-27107068 33356934-33357068
8246	150	38429519-38429668

**R R Financial Consultants Limited**  
 CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023530  
 Regd off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
 Phone:- 011-23354802 Email id:- cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com

**Extract of Consolidated audited Financial Results for the last Quarter and Financial year ended on 31st March, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)**

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	386.20	367.14	1,443.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.02	3.48	46.90
Total-Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.36	2.45	41.96
Equity Share Capital	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year			3,461.80
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic	0.03	0.02	0.38
Diluted	0.03	0.02	0.38

**Key Standalone audited Financial information for the last Quarter and Financial year ended on 31st March, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)**

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25.08	18.06	77.88
Profit before tax	1.67	(6.74)	2.31
Profit after tax	(0.38)	(8.24)	0.17

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/ year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com
- The above results has been prepared in compliance with recognition and measurement principles of companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (IND AS), as amended by the companies (Indian accounting standards) (Amended rules), 2016, prescribed under section 133 of company act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of R R Financial Consultants Limited  
 Sd/- Rajat Prasad Managing Director  
 DIN: 00062612  
 Date: 30th May, 2022  
 Place: New Delhi

**"IMPORTANT"**  
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot

के दूसरे चरण में तीसरे स्थान पर रही।

राष्ट्रमंडल खेलों में भाग लगी और सितंबर में इंग्लैंड के खिलाफ तीन वनडे और तीन टी20 मैचों की श्रंखला खेलेंगी। क्रिकेट आस्ट्रेलिया के सीईओ

खिसकने के कारण अब लाल गेंद के मैच अगले साल फरवरी और मार्च में होंगे। भारतीय पुरुष टीम ने 10 जन तक दक्षिण अफ्रीका के खिलाफ पंजा